Division: BAM DIV 11

Team

Boat#

1 M.SUBJECT 520-G.PROCOPIO

521

2 T.LOUGHMAN 48-L. HUMMER

317

3 J.ELLISTON 20-B.HARTWELL 19
4 L.BRUMM 321-J.BRUMM 164

4 S.GARRETT

327-R.EASTERWOOD 357
4 R.WIXSON 356-D.WIXSON 355

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

BAM Div 11

Team#
2
195
121
324
235
218
6
11
11 (100%)
27.41

Fish Wagt
4]/ 4 10.45
4]/ 4 9.27
3/3 7.69
.00
.00
.00

Team Tournament Results
6/03/2021 THORNAPPLE LAKE

Pnlty

Bns B/F
3.44

3.58

3.02

Hours Fished:

Average Weight / Fish: 2.49
Average #Fish / Team: 1.83
Average Weight / Team: 3.92

Total
10.45

9.27

7.69
.00
.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
50.00

49.00

48.00
38.00
38.00

38.00
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